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Ezekiel Law Office, LLC 
Aaron B. Ezekiel, Esq. 
PO Box 26154 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87125-6154 
Telephone: (505) 318-0999  Fax: (505) 255-1503 
Email: Aaronezekiel.law@gmail.com  
 
Advocacy Inc. 
Gini Silva 
6301 4th Street NW Suite 3 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107-5860 
Telephone: (505) 266-3166  Fax: (505) 254-2559 
Email: gini@nmadvocacy.org  
 
Bradley Law Firm, LLC 
Joshua Bradley 
1306 Rio Grande Boulevard NE Suite B 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87104 
Telephone: (505) 585-4529  Fax: (505) 393-1139 
Email: jbradley04@gmail.com  
 
Brooke Nowak-Neely, Attorney at Law 
Brooke Nowak-Neely 
PO Box 50234 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87181-0234 
Telephone: (505) 306-0588  Fax: (505) 212-4080 
Email: brooke@bnnlawfirm.com  
 
Chavez Law, LLC 
Rosenda Maria Chavez 
PO Box 410 
Sunland Park, New Mexico 88063-9999 
Telephone: (575) 635-9441  Fax: None 
Email: Chavez.R.Law@gmail.com  
 
Hildebrandt Law Firm 
Corbin Hildebrandt 
1400 Central Ave SE, Suite 2000 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106 
Telephone: (505) 998-6626  Fax: (505) 998-6628 
Email: corbin@hildebrandtlawnm.com  
 
Isabel Jerabek 
PO Box 13168 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88013 
Telephone: (575) 524-1331  Fax: (575) 524-1045 
Email: isabel_jerabeklaw@live.com  

 
JD2 Law, LLC 
Julia C. Downs, Esq. 
PO Box 4806 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87196-4806 
Telephone: (505) 225-2210  Fax: None 
Email: jdowns@jdsquaredlaw.com  
 
Kerry Cait Marinelli 
PO Box 40752 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87196-0752 
Telephone: (505) 633-4097  Fax: (505) 213-0429 
Email: kerry@roguelawnm.com  
 
Law Offices of Carlos E. Martinez 
Carlos E. Martinez 
10400 Academy Rd NE, Suite 345 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87111 
Telephone: (505) 221-6155  Fax: None 
Email: carlosemartinezllc@gmail.com 
 
Law Office of Larry Ramirez 
Larry Ramirez 
4106 Winchester 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011 
Telephone: (575) 644-3201  Fax: (575) 524-2959 
Email: larryram@comcast.net  
 
Law Office of Nicoleta Spilca 
Nicoleta Spilca, Esq. 
500 Marquette Blvd NW, Suite 1200 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87102 
Telephone: (505) 255-0459  Fax: (505) 212-0340 
Email: spilca.esq@gmail.com  
 
Law Office of Shasta N. Inman, LLC 
Shasta N. Inman 
3321 Candelaria Rd NE, Suite 303 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107 
Telephone: (505) 322-8313  Fax: (505) 216-0702 
Email: shasta.inman@gmail.com  
 
Patricia J. Turner 
200 W Devargas Street Suite 7 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 
Telephone: (505) 982-9229  Fax: (505) 982-8141 
Email: pjtlaw@newmexico.com  
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Patrick McNertney, Attorney at Law 
Patrick McNertney, Esq. 
703 San Juan De Rio Dr SE 
Rio Rancho, New Mexico 87124 
Telephone: (505) 269-8678  Fax: (505) 891-2562 
Email: patrickmcnertney52@gmail.com  
 
Pedro Pineda, Attorney at Law 
Pedro Pineda 
PO Box 13447 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88013 
Telephone: (575) 644-6419  Fax: (575) 993-5300 
Email: Pedropineda74@yahoo.com  
 
RDB Law LLC 
Ryan D. Baughman 
814 Marquette Ave. NW 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87102 
Telephone: (505) 675-0732  Fax: None 
Email: ryan@NMLawOffice.com  
 
Ronald R. Bratton 
PO Box 533 
Bernalillo, New Mexico 87004-6075 
Telephone: (505) 508-6251  Fax: None 
Email: legal@ronaldbratton.com  
 
Smith Templeman Law Firm, LLC 
Christopher Templeman, Esq. 
1400 Central Ave. SE 
Ste. 2300 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106 
Telephone: (505) 363-4722  Fax: (505) 393-1778 
Email: chris@smithtempleman.com  
 
The Law Office of Brian T. Smith, LLC 
Brian Smith 
PO Box 3532 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87190-3532 
Telephone: (505) 926-0191  Fax: (505) 797-6074 
Email: brian@smithlawnm.com  
 
Valencia Law Office, LLC 
Rosa Q. Valencia, Esq. 
PO Box 27674 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87125 
Telephone: (505) 301-7653  Fax: None 
Email: rosa.valencia@comcast.net  
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